






























 
 

zoning public notification packages | ownership lists + mailing labels + radius maps 

diana@rdrmiami.com | 305.498.1614 

 

 
August 30, 2016 
 
City of Miami Beach 
Planning Department 
1700 Convention Center Dr. 
Miami Beach, FL 33139 
 
Re:  Property Owners List within 375 feet of:   
 
SUBJECT:  1134 S Biscayne Point Road, Miami Beach, FL 33141 
FOLIO NUMBER:  02-3203-001-1461  
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  BISCAYNE POINT PB 14-35 LOT 33 BLK 7   
 
This is to certify that the attached ownership list, map and mailing labels are a complete and 
accurate representation of the real estate property and property owners within 375 feet radius of 
the external boundaries of the subject property listed above, including the subject property.  This 
reflects the most current records on the file in Miami-Dade County Property Appraisers’ Office. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
Rio Development Resources, LLC 

 
__________________________________ 
Diana B. Rio 
 
 
Total number of property owners without repetition:  34  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Rio Development Resources, LLC (“RDR”) has used its best efforts in collecting the information published in this report and the 
findings contained in the report are based solely and exclusively on information provided by you and information gathered from 
public records and that local government. By acceptance of this report, you agree to hold RDR harmless and indemnify RDR from 
any and all losses, damages, liabilities and expenses which can be claimed against RDR caused by or related to this report.  

mailto:diana@rdrmiami.com
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SUBJECT:  1134 S Biscayne Point Road, Miami Beach, FL 33141 
FOLIO NUMBER:  02-3203-001-1461  
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  BISCAYNE POINT PB 14-35 LOT 33 BLK 7   



7745 NOREMAC LLC  
7745 NOREMAC AVE 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

 

ABRAHAM ZALMAN  
7422 YONIE CT 

LAS VEGAS, NV 89117 
 

 

AMAYA SAMPERIO  
7724 HAWTHORNE AVE 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1038 
 

ANTONIO DIAZ  
7744 HAWTHORNE AVE 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 

 

 

BISCAYNE POINT 2016 LLC  
201 S BISCAYNE BLVD 2825 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

 

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH CITY HALL 
1700 CONVENTION CENTER DR 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH ET AL  
1310 WASHINGTON AVE 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

CYNTHIA ORAMAS JTRS PAOLA ORAMAS 
JTRS 

7600 BAYSIDE LANE 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 

 

 

DIEGO RAUL MICHANIE  
155 NE 21 ST 

MIAMI, FL 33137-4820 
 

DONALD R REED &W SARA  
1170 S BISCAYNE PT RD 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1740 
 

 

ERIC ROMANOW  
1680 MICHIGAN AVE #PH4 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

EVA BERMAN  
7640 BAYSIDE LANE 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1013 
 

GERALD FERNANDEZ &W OLGA  
7717 HAWTHORNE AVE 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1001 
 

 

GRAZYNA MARZYNSKI TR  
7630 BAYSIDE LN 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1013 
 

 

HONGBIN ZHANG  
7735 HAWTHORNE AVE 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 

 

ISAAC EPELBAUM &W DORA  
7740 NOREMAC AVE 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

 

JEAN M ORLANDO &W BARBARA 
ORLANDO 

145 OLD ARMY RD 
SCARSDALE, NY 10583 

 

 

JESUS CORREDERA  
535 NW 12 AVE 

MIAMI, FL 33136-3607 
 

JUAN ANTONIO NIETO  
7620 BAYSIDE LANE 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

 

LFC MIAMI PROPERTIES LLC  
860 COLLINS AVE #207 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

MARGENE MUNOZ  
1150 S BISCAYNE POINT RD 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

MARVIN L SUSSMAN  
5800 SW 88 ST 

MIAMI, FL 33156-2066 
 

 

MATLALATL LLC  
601 NE 36 ST #CU-3 

MIAMI, FL 33137 
 

 

MATTHEW CHRYCY SARA THOMPSON 
7700  HAWTHORNE AVE 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 

 

MICHAEL A SMITH NORMA SMITH  QUINN 
1155 S BISCAYNE POINT ROAD 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

 

MICHAEL TUCH RAQUEL BUSSEY 
HOCHSTRASSER 

1200 SOUTH BISCAYNE POINT RD 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 

 

 

MITCHELL CUTLER KATHLEEN CUTLER 
7720 HAWTHORNE AVE 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 

 

OSWALDO DE MESQUITA ELENIR DE 
MESQUITA 

10729 NW 70 LN 
DORAL, FL 33178 

 

 

PNC BANK NA  
249 FIFTH AVE 

PITTSBURGH, PA 15222 
 

 

RUBI RODRIGUEZ  
7713 NOREMAC AVENUE 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 

 



SALOMON LEVY &W LILY C/O ALBERT 
LEVY 

222 PARK AVENUE 
PALM BEACH, FL 33480 

 

 

STEPHEN PHILLIPS &W MASHA  
7735 NOREMAC AVE 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1747 
 

 

STILLWATER REAL PROPERTIES LLC  
1111 KANE CONCOURSE # 410 

BAY HARBOR ISLANDS, FL 33154 
 

WILLIAM GARCIA &W BARBARA R  
12013 LOUISE AVE 

GRANADA HILLS, CA 91344 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 



Name Address City State Zip Country
7745 NOREMAC LLC 7745 NOREMAC AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA
ABRAHAM ZALMAN 7422 YONIE CT LAS VEGAS NV 89117 USA
AMAYA SAMPERIO 7724 HAWTHORNE AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1038 USA
ANTONIO DIAZ 7744 HAWTHORNE AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA
BISCAYNE POINT 2016 LLC 201 S BISCAYNE BLVD 2825 MIAMI FL 33131 USA
CITY OF MIAMI BEACH CITY HALL 1700 CONVENTION CENTER DR MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA
CITY OF MIAMI BEACH ET AL 1310 WASHINGTON AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA
CYNTHIA ORAMAS JTRS PAOLA ORAMAS JTRS 7600 BAYSIDE LANE MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA
DIEGO RAUL MICHANIE 155 NE 21 ST MIAMI FL 33137-4820 USA
DONALD R REED &W SARA 1170 S BISCAYNE PT RD MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1740 USA
ERIC ROMANOW 1680 MICHIGAN AVE #PH4 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA
EVA BERMAN 7640 BAYSIDE LANE MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1013 USA
GERALD FERNANDEZ &W OLGA 7717 HAWTHORNE AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1001 USA
GRAZYNA MARZYNSKI TR 7630 BAYSIDE LN MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1013 USA
HONGBIN ZHANG 7735 HAWTHORNE AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA
ISAAC EPELBAUM &W DORA 7740 NOREMAC AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA
JEAN M ORLANDO &W BARBARA ORLANDO 145 OLD ARMY RD SCARSDALE NY 10583 USA
JESUS CORREDERA 535 NW 12 AVE MIAMI FL 33136-3607 USA
JUAN ANTONIO NIETO 7620 BAYSIDE LANE MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA
LFC MIAMI PROPERTIES LLC 860 COLLINS AVE #207 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA
MARGENE MUNOZ 1150 S BISCAYNE POINT RD MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA
MARVIN L SUSSMAN 5800 SW 88 ST MIAMI FL 33156-2066 USA
MATLALATL LLC 601 NE 36 ST #CU-3 MIAMI FL 33137 USA
MATTHEW CHRYCY SARA THOMPSON 7700  HAWTHORNE AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA
MICHAEL A SMITH NORMA SMITH  QUINN 1155 S BISCAYNE POINT ROAD MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA
MICHAEL TUCH RAQUEL BUSSEY HOCHSTRASSER 1200 SOUTH BISCAYNE POINT RD MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA
MITCHELL CUTLER KATHLEEN CUTLER 7720 HAWTHORNE AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA
OSWALDO DE MESQUITA ELENIR DE MESQUITA 10729 NW 70 LN DORAL FL 33178 USA
PNC BANK NA 249 FIFTH AVE PITTSBURGH PA 15222 USA
RUBI RODRIGUEZ 7713 NOREMAC AVENUE MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA
SALOMON LEVY &W LILY C/O ALBERT LEVY 222 PARK AVENUE PALM BEACH FL 33480 USA
STEPHEN PHILLIPS &W MASHA 7735 NOREMAC AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1747 USA
STILLWATER REAL PROPERTIES LLC 1111 KANE CONCOURSE # 410 BAY HARBOR ISLANDS FL 33154 USA



WILLIAM GARCIA &W BARBARA R 12013 LOUISE AVE GRANADA HILLS CA 91344 USA
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